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                                                                           DEPARTMENTAL REPORTING

97-8168

National Security Education Trust Fund

Appropriation Description and Instructions


TRUST FUND ACCOUNT

SECTION I   GENERAL

TREASURY ACCOUNT

Symbol
Title

97 X 8168
National Security Education Trust Fund



The National Security Education Act of 1991 established a program for undergraduate scholarships, graduate fellowships, and grants to educational institutions in critical area studies, foreign languages and other international fields.



Budget project codes are not applicable to this appropriation

SECTION II   CODE AND TITLE INFORMATION
VALID LIMITATIONS

TITLE
LIMIT
FISCAL YEAR



Army
0100
X 

SDA, WHS
1120
X

WHS
2000
X

NDU
5400
X

Unallocated
9700
X

Undistributed
9800
X





Budget Project Code Table




(See Chapter 3-000-1 for column hearing description)

BGFY
TMFY
POA
DP
BS
LMT
PY
BA
BP
BUDGET ACTIVITY/PROJECT TITLE

19**
OPEN
XX
97
8168
0100

00
00000000000
National Security Education Trust Fund

19**
OPEN
XX
97
8168
0100

00
01000000000
Awards

19**
OPEN
XX
97
8168
0100

00
02000000000
Admin Costs

19**
OPEN
XX
97
8168
5400

00
01000000000
Awards

19**
OPEN
XX
97
8168
5400

00
02000000000
Admin Costs

National Security Education Trust Fund
2-8168-1
97-8168


